
Martin Luther King, Jr. Middle School School-Site Council  Members 
 

2019-2020 
 

NAME CONTACT # ROLE TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 
Jennifer Mata (559) 674-4681 Teacher 1 jennifermata@maderausd.org 

Kimberly Bunch (559) 674-4681 Teacher 1 kimberlybunch@maderausd.org 
Jaime Smith (559) 674-4681 Teacher 1 jaimesmith@maderausd.org 

Kimberly Thorson (559) 674-4681 Teacher 2 kimberlythorson@maderausd.org 
Noel Jimenez  Principal N/A noeljimenez@maderausd.org 

Aurora Guzman ((559) 674-4681 Other 2 auroraguzman@maderausd.org 

Aida Chavez 
 

 Parent 1  
 
 

Elizabeth 
Bagarino  

 Parent 1  
 

Diana Flores  Parent 2 dianaflores@maderausd.org 

Ayah Samra  ASB President 
Student 

1  

Naysa Villa  ASB VP 
Student 

1  

Aiyana Rodriguez  ASB Secretary 
Student 

1  

Alexandra Estrada  ASB Treasurer 
Student 

1  

 
 

Elections needed for the following positions: 
● Chairman 
● Vice Chairman 
● Secretary 
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